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Description

201501200000
18240

01/20/2015
09:40:25 AM

FALANY
CURTIS R

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201501200000
18250

01/20/2015
09:40:26 AM

DIESEL
UNLIMITED
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201501200000
18270

01/20/2015
09:40:28 AM

FRAMIN
SHOPPES INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201501200000
18280

01/20/2015
09:40:29 AM

JDS
FURNITURE
WAREHOUSE
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201501200000
18290

01/20/2015
09:40:30 AM

JDS
FURNITURE
WAREHOUSE
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201501200000
18320

01/20/2015
09:40:33 AM

DUBOSE
TERRA C

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201501200000
18300

01/20/2015
09:40:31 AM

JOHNNY
RAYS BBQ

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201501200000
18350

01/20/2015
10:02:38 AM

DOUGLAS
KAY

Grantee RELEASES MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20050708000
344080

201501200000
18400

01/20/2015
10:08:35 AM

FLETCHER
ROBERT W

Grantee RELEASES MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20140415000
109240

201501200000
18420

01/20/2015
10:11:15 AM

HATFIELD
TRENT A

Grantee RELEASES MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20110818000
243520

201501200000
18410

01/20/2015
10:10:47 AM

HARGROVE
DONNA K

Grantee RELEASES MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20140304000
058390

201501200000
18430

01/20/2015
10:13:21 AM

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20021004000
484480

201501200000
18430

01/20/2015
10:13:21 AM

HILTBRUNER
AMANDA D

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20021004000
484480

201501200000
18500

01/20/2015
10:23:23 AM

FRANKLIN
STEPHEN

Grantee RELEASES TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Instr
#:20030821000
551990

201501200000
18520

01/20/2015
10:30:05 AM

EVERBANC
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor RELEASES BRAZEAL BILL
H

Instr
#:20030611000
364830



201501200000
19070

01/20/2015
11:37:17 AM

FIRST UNITED
METHODIST
CHURCH OF
PELHAM INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201501200000
19110

01/20/2015
11:37:21 AM

DAVIS
MICHAEL S

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201501200000
19180

01/20/2015
11:37:28 AM

FANT WILLIAM
S

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201501050000
03890

01/05/2015
11:41:41 AM

HABEISHI
CEARAH E

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TOWD POINT
MASTER
FUNDING
TRUST 2014
04

Instr
#:20060523000
244200

201501200000
19190

01/20/2015
11:37:29 AM

JONES CRAIG
S

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201501200000
19200

01/20/2015
11:37:30 AM

HANCOCK ED Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201501200000
19280

01/20/2015
11:41:46 AM

HARRIS EMILY Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20140108000
007720

201501200000
19260

01/20/2015
11:41:44 AM

DESIGNER
BUILT
SOLUTIONS
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20120217000
058090

201501200000
19250

01/20/2015
11:41:43 AM

JOHNSON
CHRISTOPHE
R O

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20140409000
101730

201501200000
19260

01/20/2015
11:41:44 AM

DAVENPORT
CHARLES L

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20120217000
058090

201501200000
19290

01/20/2015
11:41:47 AM

JONES
FREDERICK

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20140326000
084090

201501200000
19300

01/20/2015
11:41:48 AM

HOWARD
TRACEY R

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20140409000
101800

201501050000
04010

01/05/2015
12:23:22 AM

HALL THOMAS
F

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201501200000
19380

01/20/2015
11:41:56 AM

GREEN
STEVEN R

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20110225000
064820

201501200000
19390

01/20/2015
11:41:57 AM

JONES TERI Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20110225000
064900


